
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Implementation of new contract Thu 06/09/18 Thu 04/07/19

2 EDDC Mobilisation Plan Thu 06/09/18 Thu 04/07/19

3 Council Meetings Thu 06/09/18 Tue 18/06/19

23 Demobilisation  Thu 31/01/19 Mon 27/05/19

24 MD Group meetings Thu 31/01/19 Mon 27/05/19

25 MD group 1 Thu 31/01/19 Thu 31/01/19

26 MD Group 2 Tue 26/02/19 Tue 26/02/19

27 MD Group 3 Wed 27/03/19 Wed 27/03/19

28 MD Group 4 Sat 27/04/19 Sat 27/04/19

29 MD Group 5 Mon 27/05/19 Mon 27/05/19

30 Skinners Meetings Tue 12/02/19 Tue 12/02/19

31 Skinners 1 Tue 12/02/19 Tue 12/02/19

32 Skinners 2

33 Skinners 3

34 Skinners 4

35 Final routine jobs allocated to 

incumbents

Fri 14/06/19 Fri 14/06/19

36 Internal meetings Thu 07/02/19 Thu 04/07/19

37 EDDC End to end repairs process Mon 18/02/19 Mon 18/02/19

38 EDDC End to end voids process Wed 27/02/19 Wed 27/02/19

39 invoicing meeting Wed 20/02/19 Wed 20/02/19

40 Planned works Budget meeting 

Date TBC

41 Internal Project group catch up Thu 07/02/19 Thu 04/07/19

64 Internal Steering Group Thu 07/03/19 Thu 04/07/19

65 Internal Steering Group 1 Thu 07/03/19 Thu 07/03/19

66 Internal Steering Group 2 Thu 04/04/19 Thu 04/04/19

67 Internal Steering Group 3 Thu 02/05/19 Thu 02/05/19

68 Internal Steering Group 4 Thu 06/06/19 Thu 06/06/19

69 Internal Steering Group 5 Thu 04/07/19 Thu 04/07/19

70 EDDC IT Project Plan Fri 01/03/19 Mon 01/07/19

71 Phase 1 Fri 01/03/19 Sun 30/06/19

72 Proof of concept Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

73 Capita mobilisation meeting Tue 05/03/19 Tue 05/03/19

74 Capita Consultancy days

75 Server upgrade Thu 07/03/19 Fri 08/03/19

76 Patch upgrade 15.00.07 to 

Test & Train

Mon 18/03/19 Fri 22/03/19

77 UAT Testing Mon 18/03/19 Fri 22/03/19

78 Patch upgrade 15.00.07 to 

Live

Thu 28/03/19 Thu 28/03/19

79 Strata project meeting Wed 13/03/19 Wed 13/03/19

80 IWS Site visit Bristol Fri 15/03/19 Fri 15/03/19

81 SOR Loading Mon 18/03/19 Mon 18/03/19

82 Componets filtered & 

loaded

Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

83 Bathroom components Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

84 Kitchen components Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

85 Door components Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

86 Boiler components Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

87 Adaption components Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

88 Base package interface 

tested

Sun 31/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

89 Multi Line jobs with 0 Value Sun 31/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

90 Multi trade funcionality Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

91 Create Job in Test Fri 01/03/19 Mon 01/04/19

92 Create Contract in Test Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

93 Create Void in Test Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

94 Auto Generate Post 

Inspections

Fri 01/03/19 Fri 08/03/19

95 User fields Fri 01/03/19 Fri 01/03/19

96 Reporting/KPI's Fri 01/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

97 Voids process Fri 01/03/19 Fri 01/03/19

98 Configuration Stage Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

99 Data Reviews Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

100 Block naming Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

101 Adaptations Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

102 Closing down jobs Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

103 Closing down PM Jobs Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

104 Vulnerabilities Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

105 Contractor Data cleanse Sat 01/06/19 Sun 30/06/19

106 Reporting checks/setup Wed 01/05/19 Sat 01/06/19

107 Finance Interface Mon 01/04/19 Tue 30/04/19

108 Commitments to Finance Mon 01/04/19 Fri 14/06/19

109 Exit Strategy Mon 01/04/19 Fri 14/06/19

110 Implementation Stage Sat 01/06/19 Sun 30/06/19

111 UAT Testing Sat 01/06/19 Sun 30/06/19

112 Training Sat 01/06/19 Sun 30/06/19

113 Go Live Mon 01/07/19 Mon 01/07/19

114 Sub group meetings Fri 12/10/18 Tue 02/07/19

115 Steering Group Fri 12/10/18 Tue 02/07/19

116 Dec 18 Steering Group Fri 12/10/18 Fri 12/10/18

117 Feb Steering Group Thu 07/02/19 Thu 07/02/19

118 Mar Steering Group Thu 07/03/19 Thu 07/03/19

119 Apr Steering group Mon 01/04/19 Mon 01/04/19

120 May steering group Wed 01/05/19 Wed 01/05/19

121 June Steering Group Mon 03/06/19 Mon 03/06/19

122 July Steering Group Mon 01/07/19 Tue 02/07/19

123 Delivery Group Mon 28/01/19 Fri 05/04/19

128 Commercial Group Fri 01/03/19 Fri 01/03/19

130 Communications Group Tue 05/03/19 Tue 05/03/19

132 Health and Safety Group Wed 03/04/19 Wed 03/04/19

134 Social Value Group Mon 15/04/19 Mon 15/04/19

136 ICT Group Thu 07/02/19 Fri 15/03/19

140 Administration Fri 29/03/19 Sun 31/03/19

147 Go Live Mon 01/07/19 Mon 01/07/19
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